ASMT-YTD2-0BB02
High Brightness Tricolor PLCC6 White Surface Mount LED
Data Sheet
Description
The high brightness White Surface tri-color PLCC-6 family
of SMT LEDs has a separate heat path for each LED dice,
enabling the LED to be driven at higher current. These
SMT LEDs are in the high brightness category, are high re-

radiation pattern may not be aligned with this axis.
2. Tolerance = ± 12%
Part Numbering System
Packaging Option
Color Bin Selection
Intensity Bin Limit
Intensity Bin Selection
Device Specification Configuration
Package Type
D: White Surface Tricolor
Color
T: Tricolor
Produce Family
Y: Silicone Based PLCC6
ASMT –Y TD2 –  X1 X2 X3 X4 X5
Notes:
1. All Dimensions are in millimeters
2. Tolerance = ±0.2 mm unless otherwise specifi ed
3. Terminal Finish: Ag plating
4. Encapsulantion material: silicone resin
Lead Confi guration
1 Cathode Blue
2 Cathode Green
3 Cathode Red
4 Anode Red
5 Anode Green
6 Anode Blue
Package Dimensions
1
6
5
4 3
2
1
2.
3
±
 0
.2
3.4 ± 0.2
3.0 ± 0.2
2.30 ± 0.2
2.
3
±
 0
.2
2.
8
±
 0
.2
0.35 ± 0.2
0.2 ± 0.2
0.
8
±
 0
.2
0.9 ± 0.2
1.
8